Across

1

5

8

9
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
19
21
25
27
30
31
32
34
36
37

Cut wood against the grain
Remain attached to, as with glue
It always has a counter

Wood __, filler

_ made it!

Slugger's equipment

Roman 7

They lead to plans

Four-stringed wooden instrument
Light brown

Color

Thingamajig

Wing of a building

Colored

Sanding abrasive

Departed

Roman 2

Alloy used for cutting surfaces
" agood note," 2 words
Inert gas symbol

Spinning cylinder wrapped with a flexible abrasive

sheet, 2 words

Down

1

33

36

Deformed condition of lumber, resulting in a

concave shape

Side of a cutting saw where processed material exits

Short
One of a kind
Arts degree, abbr.

Kind of motion of some powered sanding tools

Preset adjustment on a tool
Angled cut

Amount of gloss in a wood finish
Salt Lake city's state

Likely

Cutting part

Fine layer in woodworking
Placed

Fires

Rails around the base of a table
Workers

2016 Olympics site

Roman 3

Not bright

Kind of TV






